
50 Chicken Drumstick

1/2c Tex-Mex rub

11.5 # Brown Rice

20 cups Water

1/2 can Salsa

Possible Allergens or Sensitivites

Yes No

1. X

2. X

3. X

4. X

5. X

6. X

7. Rice Chicken

Contains Dairy

Chicken Drumstick w/Dry rub Tex-Mex & Red Rice #001696

Provides: 2M/MA  2G

Ingredients
Makes: 50

Prep Time:

Cooking Time:

Image

Nutrition Facts

Comments

Contains Nuts

Contains Pork

Contains Gluten

Contains Soy

Vegetarian

Contains Egg


